HUAWEI AR550 Series IoT
Gateway Datasheet
Jan, 2017
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2018. All rights reserved.
Trademark Notice
General Disclaimer
        , HUAWEI, and        are trademarks or registered trademarks of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Other trademarks, product, service and company names mentioned are the property of their respective owners.

7 8
For more information, visit http://enterprise.huawei.com/en or contact your local Huawei sales office.
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Device model
AR550C-4GE (2 x 2.5G SFP(Compatible with GE), 4 x GE, 1 x USB2.0, 1 x DI and 1 x DO)
AR550C-2C6GE (2 x 2.5G SFP(Compatible with GE), 2 x GE combo(POE+), 2 x GE RJ45(POE++), 4 x GE(POE+), 1 x USB2.0, 1 x
RS485, 1 x DI and 1 x DO)
AR550-8FE-D-H (8 x 100M RJ45, 4 x GE combo, 1 x DO, DC power supply)
AR550-24FE-D-H (24 x 100M RJ45, 4 x GE combo, 1 x DO, DC power supply)
Accessories-power supply, cables and Cabinet
Industrial 60 W power supply, 12 V AC/DC to DC, DIN rail, 88 V to 300 V DC, and 90 V to 264 V AC
Industrial 240 W PoE power supply, 56 V AC/DC to DC, DIN rail, 77 V to 300 V DC, and 90 V to 290 V AC
POE midspan, 8 x GE MIDSPAN PORT,8 x GE input ,1 x FE mgmt ,1 x CONSOLE,1 x AC 100-240V INPUT,1 x DC12V 2.1A